
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
08004507 GIFFARD BRIAN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

01703673 POTHIER CHRISTINE (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03901027 MICHEL CHANTAL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2015_08_01



03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
08004507 GIFFARD BRIAN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

Office

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

Office

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

Office

03901027 MICHEL CHANTAL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

Office

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2015_08_01



1/4 de Finale 

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

10 - 13

03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
08004507 GIFFARD BRIAN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03901027 MICHEL CHANTAL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

6 - 13

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

2 - 13

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03901027 MICHEL CHANTAL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

8 - 13

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

Finale

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

13 - 9



'2015_08_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 19

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907530 BIDEAUX VIRGINIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907963 BARON-CATTENOT JOSIANE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510143 VUILLEMIN MAXIME (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
  ()

03904574 HENRY JACQUELINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07116066 ARMAND NICOLE (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07107490 CHARTON ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

00110820 SPERDUTI FILOMÉNA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

03905779 MONNIER ESTELLE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03904574 HENRY JACQUELINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905779 MONNIER ESTELLE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03907530 BIDEAUX VIRGINIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907530 BIDEAUX VIRGINIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P




